rumOtiOrf 2020 Webinar Series

ACCREDITED
IACE]

PROVIDER

Date

1/14/2020

3/24/2020

3/17/2020

4/21/2020

5/19/2020

6/16/2020

7/21/2020

8/18/2020

9/15/2020

10/20/2020

11/17/2020

Clinical Education 1.800.500.9150

Numotion IACET CEUs
$25.00 per webinar

0.1 CEU and/or 1 contact hour*
11:30 am - 12:30 pm ET*

Course

Clean Intermittent Cathing

Rescheduled: Slip Sliding Away:
Positioning the Pelvis

Training for Powered Mobility: Skills for Success

Applying Clinical Outcome Measures to Mobility
and Seating Assessments* 1:30pm ET

Building Blocks for Success with Early Intervention
Seating & Mobility

Adventures in Adolescence: Considerations for
Wheeled Mobility for Tweens and Teens

Seating Dynamics myth busters

Supporting the Primary Support
Surfaces: appropriate use of
secondary supports

Taking Standing to a New Height

Timely Topic

Pediatric Power

Speaker

Leah Holderbaum
Numotion

Michelle Lange
Stealth

Emma Smith
Numotion

Lois Brown
Numotion

Stephanie Tanguay
Motion Concepts

Angie Kiger
Sunrise

Michelle Lange
Seating Dynamics

Michelle Lange
Stealth

Ashley Detterbeck
Permobil

Susan Johnson Taylor
& Anne Kieschnik
Numotion

Heather Feldner
Numotion

Register at: http://www.numotion.com/education-learning/webinars

To obtain an IACET certificate of completion, both the course evaluation and posttest must be completed successfully and received by Numotion.






