Nmotion[®] 2020 Webinar Series

Numotion IACET CEUs \$25.00 per webinar

0.1 CEU and/or 1 contact hour* 11:30 am - 12:30 pm ET*

Date	Course	Speaker
1/14/2020	Clean Intermittent Cathing	Leah Holderbaum Numotion
3/24/2020	Rescheduled: Slip Sliding Away: Positioning the Pelvis	Michelle Lange Stealth
3/17/2020	Training for Powered Mobility: Skills for Success	Emma Smith Numotion
4/21/2020	Applying Clinical Outcome Measures to Mobility and Seating Assessments* 1:30pm ET	Lois Brown Numotion
5/19/2020	Building Blocks for Success with Early Intervention Seating & Mobility	Stephanie Tanguay Motion Concepts
6/16/2020	Adventures in Adolescence: Considerations for Wheeled Mobility for Tweens and Teens	Angie Kiger Sunrise
7/21/2020	Seating Dynamics myth busters	Michelle Lange Seating Dynamics
8/18/2020	Supporting the Primary Support Surfaces: appropriate use of secondary supports	Michelle Lange Stealth
9/15/2020	Taking Standing to a New Height	Ashley Detterbeck Permobil
10/20/2020	Timely Topic	Susan Johnson Taylor & Anne Kieschnik Numotion
11/17/2020	Pediatric Power	Heather Feldner Numotion

ACCREDITED ACCREDITED PROVIDER

Clinical Education 1.800.500.9150

Register at: http://www.numotion.com/education-learning/webinars

To obtain an IACET certificate of completion, both the course evaluation and posttest must be completed successfully and received by Numotion.